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TURNABLE EXTENSIONS

Earthed turnable junction box with on/off button that can be mounted beneath or on top of desks. Also fits in
Gotessons' Cable Holder for Conference Table.

PRESCRIBED TEXT

TURNABLE EXTENSIONS

Turnable extensions to be placed over/under tables.
Power outlets:

4 ext

6 ext

Colour: white/grey

For updated information, see https://www.gotessons.com/en/products/electrical-accessories/turnable-extensions
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ART. NO
700420
700421
700424
700425

ARTICLES

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Turnable extensions, 4-way earthed

Turnable extensions, 6-way earthed

Turnable junction box with desk clamp, 4-way earthed

Turnable junction box with desk clamp, 6-way earthed
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Color

white/grey
white/grey
white/grey
white/grey
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